T-FORCE Z44A Series PCIe SSD comes in three speed specifications, Z44A3, Z44A5, and Z44A7 with a maximum read speed of 3500MB/s,
5000MB/s, and 7400MB/s respectively, catering to the varied demands for read speed and capacity. It adopts the PCIe Gen4x4 interface and
TEAMGROUP’s patented graphene heatsink for enhanced heat dissipation performance and system operating stability.
Less than 1mm thick, it perfectly eradicates any possible mechanical interference. It is undoubtedly the best choice for NB capacity upgrade.
Primary functions and features
• Effortless upgrade for professional gaming
• Patented graphene heatsink for enhanced
heat dissipation and system operating stability

ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Ordering information
Series Capacity Team P/N
Z44A3
512GB TM8FPX512G0C129
1TB TM8FPX001T0C129
2TB TM8FPX002T0C129
Z44A5
512GB TM8FPP512G0C129
1TB TM8FPP001T0C129
2TB TM8FPP002T0C129
Z44A7
512GB TM8FPV512G0C129
1TB TM8FPV001T0C129
2TB TM8FPV002T0C129
4TB TM8FPV004T0C129